Specifi caƟ ons
Accessories
Frequency:  400 MHz – 1 GHz
Inner Diameter: 40 mm
Outer Diameter:  127 mm
Height:  70 mm
Input Power raƟ ng: 500 waƩ s
F-070601-1008-2 •  CalibraƟ on Fixture
Bandwidth: 100 MHz – 1 GHz
F-65 • Current Probe
Bandwidth:  100 kHz – 1 GHz
© Fischer Custom CommunicaƟ ons, Inc.Fischer Custom CommunicaƟ ons, Inc.
The F-070601-1008-1 is used for BCI testing in accordance with automotive
specifi cations like ISO 11452-4 as well as diagnostic bulk current testing up
to 1.0 GHz. The CW power rating is 500 watts for a duration of 30 minutes.
BULK CURRENT INJECTION
19220 Normandie Ave., Unit B Torrance, CA 90502
Phone: 310-303-3300
Email: sales@fi schercc.com